AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE
BETWEEN THE UNDERSIGNED PARTIES HERETO SIGNED

ONTHE 18th DAY OF April 5 2021 .

REGARDING PROPERTY KNOWN AS: BUILDER'S LOT/ UNIT NO: N75

CIVIC ADDRESS: 636 Tranquil Stream Private

DEERFIELD VILLAGE 2 PLAN# 4M-1290
PURCHASERS: Kristina Desiree Malt & Kiana Maria Malt
VENDORS: VALECRAFT HOMES LIMITED

Nl 23N0 N ,,
vy T 0| A (kN i

DATE OF ACCEPTANCE: - y 2.9/ YA\ -/

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall
be made to the above mentioned Agreement of Purchase and Sale and except for such changes noted below
all other terms and conditions in the Agreement shall remain as stated therein and time shall remain of the
essence.

DELETE: SCHEDULE(S): C-1

INSERT:
THIS IS NOW A FIRM AND BINDING AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE.

OCCUPANCY / CLOSING DATE OF: January 12th, 2022

Purchaser acknowledges that all multi-media locations and all upgrades up to drywall must be completed by

/\//A in order to maintain the occupancy/ closing date.

Purchaser acknowledges that all interior colour selections and all upgrades must be completed by

; 18 &
/\}\ oY 20 b y 2@ PA in order to maintain the occupancy/ closing date.
7

Dated at Ottawa this 5 day of /V\ Y 5 0 )

In the presence of:

\\M\QQ % s Q X M/\N\&Q]ﬁ

WITNESS  © \ PURCHASER

ANy S8 de @ X e

WITNESS \ PURCHASER
Dated at Ottawa this CCQ’ L day of \\(\Q\\ A , QD \
)

VALECRAFT HOMES LIMITED (VENDOR)

PER: w L € i

REYV: September 16, 2020



KRlSTINA MALT

PAYTOTHE \\}Q\Qf (oY Hunes | Linded 187 ,00Q.cc
_ ORDERO
\MM\\! Yosunomd Aefond, 4f900 DOLLARS @ e
% THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA e
www.scotiabank.com 1-8004-SCOTIA 20206
BANK & ALTA VISTA DR. %
S AWALON KV TTa | ;
MEMG \\‘:{Lj ’(DUJ\Y\WJML AKQPQZ)\.\' ‘ i &L A I e

0L &1 1220 20E=00 21 025 i8amaa"

KRISTINA MALT

pate 2 0 L\ -OS-QB

. Y Y Y Y M D D
e akerett Homes Linikd s 700
Jes. Yo (M'\Qﬁ\\(\/ Adlondy, —554 00 DOLLAHS a:
5 THE BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA
www.scotiabank.com 1-8004-SCOTIA
BANK & ALTA VISTA DR.
2714 ALTA VISTA DR.

oTtawA ON EVTENTH tuusiutne QugesT

wOLOmw 13 20 20E=00 21 025 iBwBA"

D,tSI Fet Malf
PvrCI«AJW Ktﬁhhf\ /V\oxr/v\ Mot

Moy 5™ ol




